
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

6 

4 

1 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

11 

12 

2 

3 

13 

4 

3 

1 

14 

4 

5 

No. 

#42 

#77 

#72 

#3 

#81 

#008 

#27 

#40 

#188 

#428 

#68 

#176 

#14 

#110 

#191 

#03 

#52 

#22 

#343 

#15 

#124 

#546 

#941 

#16 

#29 

#116 

#67 

#63 

#09 

#68* 

#94 

#47 

Name 

Tom Pank 

Mark Mathys 

Stephen Hamman 

Jody Miller 

Juan Gonzalez 

Reg Williams 

Robert Wisen 

Lukas Pank 

Tomas Ballester 

Brady Behrman 

David Tuaty 

James Hamman 

Tim Savage 

Frank Vitiello 

Javier Ripoll 

Marcel Fayen 

Edward Baus 

Brian Hicks 

Jimmy Adams 

Colin Cohen 

Nicholas Groombridge 

Ricardo Stuart Milne 

Christopher Lee 

Roland Veit 

Tony Ferraro 

Jeffrey Freeman 

Bob Neapole 

David Wildrick 

Chris Ruppel 

Daniel Caggiano 

Rick Iorio 

Albert Lukazik 

Class 

GT4.R 

GT4.1 

GT4.1 

GT3.8 

GT4.R 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.1 

GT3.8 

GT4.1 

EXH 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

F458 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

F458 

F458 

GT3.8 

GT4.R 

GT4.0 

CAY4.0 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:50.759 

1:54.237 

1:53.996 

1:54.830 

1:55.125 

1:53.898 

1:55.941 

1:55.855 

1:55.685 

1:55.870 

1:57.093 

1:57.090 

1:56.356 

1:56.999 

1:56.952 

1:57.046 

1:57.217 

1:57.545 

1:57.183 

1:58.276 

1:58.083 

1:59.075 

2:00.706 

2:00.518 

2:00.717 

1:59.627 

1:58.208 

2:01.348 

1:59.581 

2:02.944 

2:04.783 

2:05.725 

Total Tm 

15:08.611 

15:24.406 

15:30.473 

15:32.028 

15:34.372 

15:34.678 

15:36.266 

15:36.843 

15:42.917 

15:44.181 

15:51.371 

15:51.728 

15:52.244 

15:53.015 

15:53.631 

15:55.180 

16:02.839 

16:02.857 

16:03.380 

16:04.135 

16:14.551 

16:15.309 

16:26.115 

16:26.356 

16:26.668 

16:27.393 

16:27.837 

16:38.821 

16:43.532 

16:55.120 

17:05.304 

17:08.158 

Year 

2013 

2019 

2017 

2015 

2019 

2017 

2016 

2010 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2014 

2019 

2019 

2014 

2019 

2015 

2016 

2014 

2009 

2014 

2013 

2016 

2016 

2011 

2013 

2016 

2018 

2013 

2011 

2018 

2015 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge EVO 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine 

4000 

4100 

4100 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4500 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3900 

4500 

3800 

4000 

4000 

4000 

3800 

4000 

4000 

Color 

White 

White/Black/Orange 

Red 

Blue/Black/White 

White/Red 

White/Black 

Orange/White/Black 

Green 

White/Black/Blue 

White/Blue/Black 

Orange/Blue 

Green/Red/White 

Blue 

Blue/White 

White/Black/Green 

Black 

Gray/Green/Black 

White/Red/Silver 

White 

Black/Green 

Gray/Yellow/White 

White/Orange/Gray 

Green 

Red/White 

Red 

White/Yellow 

Gray/Red/Silver 

Blue/White/Red 

Black/White/Orange 

White/Blue 

White 

Blue/Black 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

PIC 

4 

2 

1 

1 

2 

15 

2 

3 

16 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

No. 

#288 

#520 

#11 

#080 

#12 

#33 

#723 

#91 

#02 

#174 

#144 

#28 

#10 

#32 

Name 

Sebastian Coppola 

Thomas Kopczynski 

Maria Mejia 

Douglas Oh 

Joe Rizzo 

John Bleazard 

Mike Mammano 

Rodrigo Azpurua 

Ed Wheatley 

Thomas Bigony 

Judit Lukazik 

Joseph Vitagliano 

Al LaSorte 

John DeAngelis 

Class 

F458 

EXH 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.4 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY3.4 

CAY3.8 

GT3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT3.6 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

2:05.592 

2:03.402 

2:03.809 

2:03.659 

2:03.221 

1:59.174 

2:05.742 

2:06.630 

2:06.409 

2:15.460 

2:05.200 

2:13.544 

3:00.879 

Total Tm 

17:11.720 

17:12.250 

17:12.429 

17:12.709 

17:13.800 

15:13.542 

15:23.991 

15:30.840 

15:32.029 

15:33.357 

16:43.934 

11:09.618 

15:42.008 

7:40.824 

Year 

2015 

2019 

2020 

2014 

2019 

2016 

2009 

2020 

2017 

2019 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2008 

Make/Model 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porache Cayman 

Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 

Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 

Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 

Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine 

4500 

3800 

3800 

3400 

3800 

3800 

3400 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3600 

3800 

3600 

Color 

White 

Black/Green/White 

White/Black/Orange 

Black 

Black/Red/White 

White/Blue 

White/Blue/Red 

Gray 

Blue/Yellow/White 

Red/Black/Gray 

Black/Yellow 

Blue 

White/Yellow 

White/Red/Gray 
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